120L Totem solar panel for domestic
hot water production

TOTEM

Product
details

Code TOT
Price € 1.780,00

Easy Capacity Warranty
installation 5 years
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Technical data

Storage capacity

Gross surface of solar collection
Max. inlet pressure

Safety valve

Connections IN/OUT

Empty weight

Full weight

Packaging

1 piece

1 pallet

iy ativ

MARIANI THERMO GROUP

kg

kg
ILxwxhcm
pc (kg)
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4

120
1,83
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4
3"
65
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65
48 x 49 x 214
(270)
107 x 107 x 236
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